
 

Further details of all our Groups can be found on the website https:://u3asites.org.uk/Wisbech/welcome 

 

Diary for April 2024 

 
Day/Date Times Group Location 

Monday 1st April Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd April a.m. Walkers Various 

Wednesday 3rd April a.m. Rummikub Member’s Home, Wisbech 

 p.m. Knit and Natter Member’s Home, Gorefield 

Thursday 4th April p.m. Lunch Club 2 Various 

 p.m. Recorders Member’s Home, Guyhirn 

Friday 5th April a.m. Bridge Conservative Club, Wisbech 

 p.m. Poetry Wisbech Library 

 p.m. Mahjong Member’s Home, Wisbech 

Monday 8th April p.m. Canasta 1 Member’s Home, Wisbech 

 p.m. Chess Wisbech Library 

Tuesday 9th April a.m. Strollers Various 

 p.m. French Friend’s Meeting Room, Wisbech 

Thursday 11th April a.m. Photography The Secret Garden, Wisbech St Mary 

 p.m. Open Meeting St Peter’s Church Hall, Wisbech 

Friday 12th April a.m. Bridge Conservative Club, Wisbech 

Monday 15th April p.m. Canasta 1 Member’s Home, Wisbech 

 p.m. Ukelele Edina Court, Wisbech 

Wednesday 17th April a.m. Rummikub Member’s Home, Wisbech 

 p.m. Foodies Tesco Community Room, Wisbech 

Thursday 18th April a.m. Nature & Wildlife Various 

 p.m. Lunch Club 1 Various 

 p.m. Recorders Member’s Home, Guyhirn 

Friday 19th April a.m. Bridge Conservative Club, Wisbech 

 p.m. Cribbage Member’s Home, Parson Drove 

Monday 22nd April a.m. Watercolours Leverington Village Hall 

 p.m. Canasta 1 Tesco Community Room, Wisbech 

 p.m. Chess Wisbech Library 

Tuesday 23rd April p.m. Discussion Group The Secret Garden, Wisbech St Mary 

 p.m. French Friend’s Meeting Room, Wisbech 

Wednesday 24th April p.m. Book Club Tesco Community Room, Wisbech 

 p.m. CAMEO The Secret Garden, Wisbech St Mary 

Thursday 25th April a.m. Theatre/Concerts Tesco Community Room, Wisbech 

 p.m. Scrabble Member’s Home, Parson Drove 

Friday 26th April a.m. Bridge Conservative Club, Wisbech 

 p.m. Shuffleboard Member’s Home, Wisbech 

Sunday 28th April p.m. Sunday Lunch Various 

Monday 29th April p.m. Canasta 1 Member’s Home, Wisbech 

 

   
 


